Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Bexley - (416439) - Herne Bay L&SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:37.07
2:41.36
2:41.46
2:41.53
2:47.40
2:47.54
2:50.19
2:54.48
2:56.16
2:56.23
2:58.55
2:58.84
2:59.60
2:59.65
3:00.25
3:04.95
3:13.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:50.19
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Date

17/05/15
03/01/16
01/07/16
05/07/15
25/10/14
11/05/14
07/07/14
19/05/13
27/10/112
19/10/13
12/01/14
13/01/13
07/07/13
29/12/13
29/12/12
22/04/12
29/10/11

Date

01/07/16
03/01/16
05/07/15
17/05/15
25/10/14
07/07/14

Meet

East Invicta Development Gala

Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016
Herne Bay Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Development Gala

Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships
East Invicta ASA Development Gala 2013

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Herne Bay Club Championships

City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala
City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet

Meet

Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016
Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Herne Bay Club Championships

East Invicta Development Gala

East Invicta Annual Championships

Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships

Venue

Margate
Kent
Herne Bay
Whitstable
Canterbury
Dover
Herne Bay
Dover
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Whitstable
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham

Gillingham

Venue

Herne Bay
Kent
Whitstable
Margate
Canterbury

Herne Bay
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Club Swam Under
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2:47.54 250 H 11/05/14 East Invicta Development Gala Dover Herne Bay 4
2:58.55 207 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3
2:59.65 203 F 29/12/13 City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3
2:56.23 215 H 19/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3
2:59.60 203 07/07/13 Herne Bay Club Championships Whitstable Herne Bay 4
2:54.48 221 H 19/05/13 East Invicta ASA Development Gala 2013 Dover Herne Bay 4
2:58.84 206 H 13/01/13 Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Herne Bay 2
3:00.25 201 F 29/12/12 City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3
2:56.16 215 H 27/10112 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3
3:04.95 186 H 22/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3
3:13.21 163 H 29/10/11 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3
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